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PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q1 To which AS/SO/ SG do you belong to?

Answered: 16

Responses

ALAC+ ccNSO +GNSO but now NomCom
Board

NCSG (NCUC)

NPOC

BC/ ccNSO

GAC

GAC

ssac

At-large (NARALO/EURALO) + GNSO (NCSG)
GNSO - RySG - NTAG

GSNO

ALAC

ALAC

NCA

Euralo

Registrar Stakeholder Group

1723

Date

11/20/2013 1:11 AM

11/19/2013 3:34 PM

11/19/2013 2:00 PM

11/19/2013 11:06 AM

11/18/2013 3:11 PM

11/18/2013 2:36 PM

11/18/2013 2:29 PM

11/18/2013 1:31 PM

11/18/2013 1:20 PM

11/17/2013 4:58 PM

11/17/2013 1:50 PM

11/17/2013 12:07 PM

11/17/2013 12:06 PM

11/17/2013 12:03 PM

11/17/2013 8:40 AM

11/15/2013 11:30 AM



PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q2 Are you an experienced or newly
incoming leader?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Experienced _

Newly
Elected

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

100%
Answer Choices Responses
Experienced 62.50% 10
Newly Elected 37.50% 6
Total 16

2/23



PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q3 How do you rate the overall program?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Sufficient l

Not
sufficient

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

100%

Answer Choices Responses

Very good 56.25% 9
Good 37.50% 6
Sufficient 6.25% 1
Not sufficient 0% 0
Total 16

3/23



Answer Choices
Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not sufficient

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q4 How do you rate the bridging event?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Very good
Good

Sufficient

sufficient

o _
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

12.50%
37.50%
6.25%

43.75%

41723

100%

16



Answer Choices
Very Good

Good

Sufficient

Not sufficient

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q5 PART 1 - ONLINE LEARNING
PLATFORM: What is your general
impression from this online tool?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 1

Very Good

Good

Sufficient

Not
sufficient

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

13.33%
40%
26.67%

20%

5/23

100%

15



Answer Choices

Yes

No

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q6 PART 1 - ONLINE LEARNING
PLATFORM: Do you think this tool will
provide an added value for online learning
and will be visited by the community ?

Answered: 14 Skipped: 2

Yes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

92.86%

7.14%

6/23

100%

13

14



Answer Choices
Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not sufficient

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q7 PART 1 - ONLINE LEARNING
PLATFORM: How do you rate the usability
and structure of the OLP?

Answered: 14 Skipped: 2

Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not
sufficient

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

14.29%
50%
21.43%

14.29%

7123

100%

14



PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q8 PART 1 - ONLINE LEARNING
PLATFORM: If you are an experienced
leader did you get any new information

from the OLP?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 3

Yes
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 76.92%
No 23.08%

Total

8/23

100%

10

13



Answer Choices
Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not sufficient

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q9 PART 1 - ONLINE LEARNING
PLATFORM: How do you rate the
implementation of the OLP into the overall
program?

Answered: 14 Skipped: 2

Very good

Sufficient

Not
sufficient
0%

20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

14.29%
57.14%
14.29%

14.29%

9/23

100%

14



Answer Choices
Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not sufficient

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q10 PART 2 - FACILITATION SKILLS
TRAINING: What is your general
impression from this part of the program?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Very good

Sufficient

Not
sufficient

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

56.25%
31.25%
12.50%

0%

10/23

100%

16



Answer Choices

Yes

No

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q11 PART 2 - FACILITATION SKILLS
TRAINING: Do you think ICANN leaders
should generally participate in such a
programme?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 1

Yes

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

93.33%

6.67%

11/23

100%

14

15



Answer Choices
Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not sufficient

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q12 PART 2 - FACILITATION SKILLS
TRAINING: How do you rate the format of
this program part in terms of the quality of

the facilitators?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 1

Very good

Sufficient l

Not
sufficient

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

33.33%
60%
6.67%

0%

12/23

100%

15



Answer Choices
Too short
Okay

Too long

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q13 PART 2 - FACILITATION SKILLS
TRAINING: How do you rate the format of
this program part in terms of length?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 1

Too short
°kay _
Too long
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Responses

6.67%
93.33%

0%

13/23

14

15



Answer Choices
Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not sufficient

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q14 PART 2 - FACILITATION SKILLS
TRAINING: How do you rate the format of
this program in terms of interactivity ?

Answered: 14 Skipped: 2

Very good

Sufficient

Not
sufficient

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

57.14%
35.71%
7.14%

0%

14723

100%

14



Answer Choices
Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not sufficient

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q15 PART 2 - FACILITATION SKILLS
TRAINING: How do you rate the format of
this program in terms of the networking
aspect?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 1

Very good

Sufficient

Not
sufficient

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

86.67%
13.33%
0%

0%

15/23

100%

13

15



Answer Choices
Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not sufficient

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q16 PART 3 - ORIENTATION COURSE:
What is your general impression from this
part of the programme?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Not
sufficient
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

25%
56.25%
18.75%

0%

16 /23

100%

16
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Q17 PART 3 - ORIENTATION COURSE: Do
you think ICANN leaders should generally
participate in such a programme?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Yes
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 87.50% 14
No 12.50% 2
Total 16

171723



Answer Choices
Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not sufficient

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q18 PART 3 - ORIENTATION COURSE: How
do you rate the format of this programme
part in terms of:the quality of the session

facilitators?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Very good

Not
sufficient

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

25%
62.50%
12.50%

0%

18/23

100%

10

16



Answer Choices
Too short
Okay

Too long

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q19 PART 3 - ORIENTATION COURSE: How
do you rate the format of this programme
part in terms of:the quality of the length?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Too short

°kay _
" Iong -

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

25%
56.25%

18.75%

19/23

100%

16



Answer Choices
Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not sufficient

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q20 PART 3 - ORIENTATION COURSE: How
do you rate the format of this programme
part in terms of:the quality of the
interactivity ?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not
sufficient

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

0%
50%
25%

25%

20/23

100%

16



Answer Choices
High
Average

Low

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q21 PART 3 - ORIENTATION COURSE: How
do you rate the format of this programme
part in terms of:the quality of the learning

curve?

Answered: 15 Skipped: 1

High
Low
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

40%
60%

0%

21/23

100%

15



Answer Choices
Very good

Good

Sufficient

Not sufficient

Total

PILOT Leadership Training Program

Q22 PART 3 - ORIENTATION COURSE: How
do you rate the format of this programme
part in terms of:the quality of the
networking aspect?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Very good

Sufficient

Not
sufficient

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Responses

37.50%
43.75%
18.75%

0%

22123

100%

16
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Q23 PART 3 - ORIENTATION COURSE: How
do you rate the format of this programme
part in terms of combining experienced
and newly incoming leaders

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Good
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Good 87.50% 14
Not good 12.50% 2

Total 16

23/23



